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APPLICATION
Leviton Fiber Faceplate Modules have been designed around 
the existing Euro-style (45 x 45 mm) faceplate. The product 
has been designed for use in installation poles, wall trunking, 
and back boxes. Suitable for Euro-style faceplates and 
when used in conjunction with adapter (MMCADCUNI4517) 
compatible with UK-style (50 x 50 mm) faceplates. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

45 x 45 mm Fiber Faceplate Modules

FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Available in LC, SC, single-mode, and multimode
•	 Identification label with clear protective cover
•	 Ergonomic, rigid, and robust design
•	 Shuttered fiber adapters
•	 Snap-in color icons for ease of identification
•	 Fully recyclable plastics used

 
 
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions:	 See page 2 
Materials:	 Flame Retardant ABS
	 Clear polycarbonate
	 Flame retardant PBT
	 Packaging: fully recyclable card 
Temp. (Operating): 	 -10 °C to +60 °C (-0 °F to +0 °F)  
Temp. (Storage): 	 +40 °C to +70 °C (+40 °F to +158 °F)  
Humidity (Max.):	 93% relative humidity, non-condensing

 
 
WARRANTY INFORMATION
For Leviton product warranties, go to Leviton.com/ns/warranty
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USA 
Network Solutions Headquarters
+1 (800) 722 2082  
infoUSA@leviton.com

BERK-TEK™ Cable  
+1 (800) 237 5835 | infoUSA@leviton.com

Asia Pacific 
+852 3620 2602  
infoAPAC@leviton.com

Canada 
+1 (800) 461 2002  
infoCanada@leviton.com

Europe 
+44 (0) 1592 772124  
infoEurope@leviton.com

Latin America 
MX: +52 (55) 2128 6286 
LATAM: +52 (55) 2333 5963 
infoLATAM@leviton.com

Middle East & Africa 
+971 (4) 247 9800  
infoMEA@leviton.com

NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE WORLDWIDE IN OVER 100 COUNTRIES. VISIT US ONLINE AT LEVITON.COM/NS TO LEARN MORE.
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For further support information, visit Leviton.com/ns/support

PART NUMBER

Description Nominal Weight  
per Item Part No.

45 x 45 mm Fiber Faceplate Module, LC quad multimode, white, 10 per pack 20g FPCANGL4MM3 

45 x 45 mm Fiber Faceplate Module, LC duplex multimode, white, 10 per pack 20g FPCANGLCMM3 

45 x 45 mm Fiber Faceplate Module, LC quad single-mode, white, 10 per pack 20g FPCANGL4SM3

45 x 45 mm Fiber Faceplate Module, LC duplex single-mode, white, 10 per pack  20g FPCANGLCSM3 

45 x 45 mm Fiber Faceplate Module, SC duplex multimode, white, 10 per pack 20g FPCANGDCMM3

45 x 45 mm Fiber Faceplate Module, SC duplex single-mode, white, 10 per pack 20g FPCANGDCSM3

PORT IDENTIFICATION LABELS
Color RAL No.

Signal Blue RAL5005

Traffic Green RAL6024

Traffic Yellow RAL1023

Traffic Red RAL3020


